FN7106 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 16
April 26, 2006
FN7106
Rev 2.00
April 26, 2006
EL8202, EL8203, EL8403
500MHz Rail-to-Rail Amplifiers
 DATASHEET

• Portable/hand-held products
• Communications devices
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL8202IY m - 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8202IY-T7 m 7” 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8202IY-T13 m 13” 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8202IYZ
(See Note)
BAPAA - 10 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL8202IYZ-T7
(See Note)
BAPAA 7” 10 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL8202IYZ-T13
(See Note)
BAPAA 13” 10 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL8203IS 8203IS - 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8203IS-T7 8203IS 7” 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8203IS-T13 8203IS 13” 8 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8203ISZ
(See Note)
8203ISZ - 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8203ISZ-T7
(See Note)
8203ISZ 7” 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8203ISZ-T13
(See Note)
8203ISZ 13” 8 Ld SO
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8203IY BJAAA - 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8203IY-T7 BJAAA 7” 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8203IY-T13 BJAAA 13” 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL8403IS 8403IS - 14 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8403IS-T7 8403IS 7” 14 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8403IS-T13 8403IS 13” 14 Ld SO MDP0027
EL8403ISZ